Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider

Noémie Thomson
Lily Martin
Madeline Cooper

Arabella Blackburn

Zoe Roche Junior

Phoebe Roche Y23

Mari Porton uz3

Elena Day t23

Isabella Johnson
Megan Anderson
Maddie Heywood
Ruby Oakes uz3
Lily Brindle Y23
Grace Sargeant
Jessica Morrish
Cecilia Hime

Rosie Simmons
Anouska Greenaway
Ella Brown Y23
Jennifer Powell
Alderney Baker
Hannah Clough

Nicola Lynch
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Team
Brother UK - On Form
London Academy
Montezuma's Eventrex RT
Shibden Apex RT
Private Member

O'Shea - Development Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Loughborough Lightning

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Team Boompods

Loughborough Lightning

DAS-Hutchinson

Brother UK - On Form

London Academy

UK Armed Forces Team

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Performance Development Team

Team Empella

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

The Phoenix Collective
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Time

02:28:44

02:29:03

02:29:03

02:29:27

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:11

02:30:24



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

Rider
Pippa Inderwick
Matilda McKibben Y23
Olivia Kelly
lona Mitchell
Philippa Mitchell
Harri Martin
Charlotte Deykin
Charlotte Hodgkins-Byrne
Anastasia Bowler
Ellen Inglis
Katie Heald
Claire Nott
Freya Taylor

Erin Avill

Carys Blowers uz3

Georgia Lancaster uzs

Abi Plowman
Caitlin Bower
Joanne Rea
Olivia Channon

Esme Wiley —

Ingrid Gascoigne —

Roisin Lally
Katie-Anne Calton Y23

Helena Shapton

Matilda Gurney

Team

UK Armed Forces Team

C) O'Shea Racing

Loughborough Lightning

London Academy

The Phoenix Collective

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Raptor Factory Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Brother UK - On Form

Team Empella

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Team Empella

Simpson Nouvelles

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Loughborough Lightning

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Team Boompods

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

London Academy

Team Empella

Loughborough Lightning

Team Boompods

Brother UK - On Form

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

Time

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:24

02:30:42

02:32:14

02:32:27

02:33:04

02:33:20

02:34:51

02:39:35

02:39:46

02:39:51

02:39:56

02:40:11

02:40:18

02:40:18

02:42:41

02:43:13

02:43:27



Pos Rider Team Time

50 Sian Reynolds Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT 02:44:37
51 Marli Labuschagne uz3 Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon 02:45:29
52 Laura Furness UK Armed Forces Team 02:45:49
53 Olivia Howcroft Team Empella 02:45:52
54 Hannah McClorey uz23 O'Shea - Development Team 02:47:34
55 Lilja Raine Y23 Loughborough Students CC 03:40:26
56 Laura Sheppard UK Armed Forces Team 03:40:26
57 Lindsay Toy — O'Shea - Development Team 03:53:07
58 Poppy Kisley Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT 04:01:40
59 Elaine Simpson FTP Fusion 04:01:57
DNS Lotty Dawson s Brother UK - On Form -
DNF  Caitlin Harvey Y23 Brother UK - On Form -
DNF Harriet Evans FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing -
DNF Clare Parkin FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing -
DNF Emma Jane Hornsby London Academy -
DNS Millie Skinner Team Boompods -
DNS Ruth Dunstan FTP Fusion -
DNS Natalie Grainger FTP Fusion -
DNF Bea Ferry Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT -
DNF Nadine Oehmcke Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT -
DNF Eluned King Handsling Alba Development Road Team -
DNF  Niamh Campbell Williams Y23 Loughborough Students CC -
DNS Ruby Carleton Loughborough Students CC -
DNS Florence Lissaman Y23 University of Nottingham Cycling Club -

DNS Sian Botteley Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team -

DNS Grace Ward Y23 Grouwels Watersley R&D Cycling Team -



Results powered by The British Continental
@ylﬁa.rn:sws

The British
Continental



